
123

103

116

115

121

124

109

122

95-
95A

97-
97C

125

111

117

101

128
126

120

110
-11

2C

118

105

119

114

107

113

99

Dr.
 St
ruy

cke
nst
raa
t

N

Gemeente Breda Directie Beheer

.

gpp

Dr. Struijkenstraat 

Verkeersplan

ALG-VRY-VRY-2307.dgn

Blad : 

Formaat :

Versie :

Datum :

Ontwerper :

Projectleider :

teknr :

1 van 1

A3

1

03-06-25

P.Segers

n.v.t

AB-888-C


